
KIA

MODELS / MODELLE 

VIN / TYPENSCHILD

Amanti

AM928

Aspire

Avella

Avella Delta

Besta

Bongo

Bongo Frontier

Capital

Carens

Carnival

2009-01

Opirus

Optima

Pamax

Picanto

Potentia

Power Combi

Pregio

Pride

Pride Betta

Pro Cee‘d

Retona

Rhino

Rio

Sedona

Sephia

Shuma

Sorento

Soul

Spectra

Sportage

Titan

Topic

Towner

Trade

Truck

Visto

X-Trek

Carstar

Cee‘d

Cee‘d SW

Cerato

Ceres

Combi

Concord

Cosmos

Credos

Elan

Enterprise

Frontier

Granbird

Grand Carnival

Joice

K2700

K300S

K3000S

K3500

K3600

KS3600

Magentis



VIN / TYPENSCHILD

2009-02

VIN PLATE LOCATION

CEE‘D

VIN PLATE LOCATION

SOUL

VIN PLATE CEE‘D

PAINTCODE = 3A

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Carens

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1C Imperial Blue Y X X X
1D Clear White N X X X X
1E Tomato Red N X
1U Urban Grey Y X X X X
3D Bright Silver Y X
3H Volcanic Red Y X X X X
4T Metal Light Grey Y X
5C Olive Green Y X X X
7S Fine Silver Y X X X X
7Y Gold Beige Y X
9H Black Cherry Y X X X X
9V Violet Iris Y X X X X
A1 Vanilla Shake N X
A5 Aqua Blue Y X X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X X
D8 Cream Gold Y X
EB Ebony Black N X X X
G7 Grayish Purple Y X
H5 Java Brown Y X
I2 Moon Light Blue Y X
IM Titanium Silver Y X
J6 Light Almond Beige Y X X X X
K5 Velvet Indigo Blue Y X X X X
N7 Carbon Grey N X X
R1 Radiant Red Y X
R9 Ruby Red Y X X X
U3 Pearl White Y X X
UD Clear White N X X X



2009-03

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Carnival

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1C Imperial Blue Y X X X X
6C Clear Silver Y X X X
7P Claret Red Y X X X
7V Olive Grey Y X X X
9B Midnight Black Y X X X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X X X X
C7 Bright Platinum Y X X
D3 Silky Beige Y X X X X X
EB Ebony Black N X X
F7 Blue Velvet Y X
G6 Dark Emerald Green Y X X X X X
G8 Sage Green Y X X X X X
J9 Sunset Gold Y X X X
K5 Velvet Indigo Blue Y X X X
K9 Glacier Blue Y X X X
P1 Blue Sapphire Y X
P7 Misty Blue Y X
R9 Ruby Red Y X X X X X
U4 White Y X
UD Clear White N X X X X X X X
AH = Multitone: G6 + C7 X X X X
HM = Multitone: R9 + D3 X X X X
KQ = Multitone: U4 + D3 X X
LK = Multitone: D3 + C7 X X X X
LM = Multitone: C9 + C7 X X X
PD = Multitone: 1C + D3 X X X
QC = Multitone: 1C+ C7 X X X
TL = Multitone: G8 + C7 X X X X
TW = Multitone: C5 + C7 X X X X
TX = Multitone: G8 + D3 X X X X
WL = Multitone: P1 + C7 X X X
WM = Multitone: UD + D3 X X X X
WN = Multitone: 9B + C7 X X X X
WR = Multitone: R9 + C7 X X X X
WU = Multitone: UD + C7 X X X X
ZG = Multitone: G6 + D3 X X X X



2009-04

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Cee‘d

KIA: Magentis

Code Color Description Effect 

20
07

20
08

20
09

1K Black Y X X X
3A Kompass Blue Y X X X
HR So Red N X X X
9S Machine Silver Y X X X
E2 Hike Green Y X X X
A8 Abyss Blue Y X X X
WD Casa White N X X X
5K Piston Grey Y X X X
8Q Pewter Grey Y X X X
A6 Dakar Yellow Y X X X
B6 Oil Blue Y X X X
GF Clyde Blue N X X
O4 Mars Red Y X X X

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1C Imperial Blue Y X X X
3D Bright Silver Y X
5C Olive Green Y X X
5P Dark Wine Red Y X X X X
6C Clear Silver Y X X X
6K Deep Ocean Blue Y X X X X
8V Midnight Grey Y X X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X X
D8 Cream Gold Y X X
DO Metal Bronze Y X
EB Ebony Black N X X X X X X
J6 Light Almond Beige Y X X X X
NY Spring Yellow N X
P6 Charming Ruby Red Y X X X X
QG Inky Blue Y X
R9 Ruby Red Y X X X
U3 Pearl White Y X X
U4 White Y X X X
UC Crystal White Y X
UD Clear White Y X X X X X X X
VA Dynamic Red N X
4Z = Multitone: U4 + Y7 X X X X
DL = Multitone: R8 + 6W X X
DY = Multitone: D8 + Y5 X X
NE = Multitone: EB + 6W X X X



2009-05

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Opirus

KIA: Picanto

Code Color Description
Effect 
Y/N 20

03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

3D Bright Silver Y X X X
4C Cobalt Blue Y X X X X X
5P Dark Red Wine Y X X X
6C Clear Silver Y X X X
6W Warm Grey Y X X X X X
8Q Pewter Beige Y X X X
8V Midnight Grey Y X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X
D8 Cream Gold Y X X X
EB Ebony Black N X X X X X X
J6 Light Almond Beige Y X X X
N7 Carbon Grey Y X X X X X X
R8 Dark Rose Red Y X X X X X X
U3 Pearl White Y X X
U4 White Y X X X X
UD Clear White N X X
Y5 Light Beige Y X
Y7 Gold Silver Y X X X
Z9 Light Metal Y X
4Z = Multitone: U4 + Y7 X X X
6Q = Multitone: J6 + Y5 X
DL = Multitone: R8 + 6W X X X X
DY = Multitone: D8 + Y5 X X X
M6 = Multitone: 5P + 6W X
NE = Multitone: EB + 6W X X X X
UN = Multitone: U3 + Y7 X X

Code Color Description Effect 

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

3D Bright Silver Y X
4C Cobalt Blue Y X X X
A7 Kiwi Green Y X X
C0 Cool Blue Y X X
II Fresh Yellow N X X
IM Titanium Silver Y X X
IZ Soda Orange Y X X
L6 Blue Diamond Y X X X X X X
M5 Samba Green Y X X X X
O3 Orange Y X X X X
P9 Scarlet Red N X X X X X X
S3 Liquid Silver Y X X X X
T3 Cobalt Blue Y X X
UD Clear White Y X X X X X X
Y2 Bright Yellow Y X X X X
Y2 Lemon Yellow Y X
Z1 Galaxy Black Y X X X X X X



2009-06

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Pro Cee‘d

KIA: Rio

Code Color Description
Effect 
Y/N 20

09

1D Clear White N X
1E Tomato Red N X
1H Blue Stone N X
3D Bright Silver Y X
9H Black Cherry Y X
A1 Vanilla Shake N X
H5 Java Brown Y X
I2 Moon Light Blue Y X
I7 Green Tea Latte Y X
IM Titanium Silver Y X
Y1 Cocktail Orange Y X

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1S, LD Spark (Sport) Blue Y X
2D Soft Green Y X X X X X
3W Willow Green Y X X X
4R, R4 Cinnamon Red Y X X X
4T Blue Berry Y X X X
6C Clear Silver Y X X X X X X
6Y Light Gold Y X X X
7V Olive Grey Y X X X X X
9B Midnight Black Y X X X X X X X
B7 Rally Blue Y X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X X
J1 Polar Silver Y X X X X X
J4 Cashmere Beige Y X X X X X
O6 Sunset Orange Y X X X X X
O8 Tropical Red Y X X X X X
PH Polar White N X X X
R4 Cinammon Brown Y X X
T5 Sapphire Y X X X X X
UD Clear White N X X X X X
V9 Pewter Grey Y X X X X X X
VR Solid Red N X X X



2009-07

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

KIA: Sorento

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1S, LD Spark (Sport) Blue Y X X X
3N Ivy Green Y X X X X X
4Y Sand Beige Y X X X X X
6C Clear Silver Y X X
7Y Gold Beige Y X X X
8Y, YR Stone Beige Y X X X X X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X X X X X
EB Ebony Black N X X X X X
G7 Grayish Purple Y X X X X X
HO Santorini Blue Y X
IY Spicy Red Y X X
K2 Indigo Blue Y X X X X X
L1 Ice Blue Y X X X X X
L4 Aqua Blue Y X X
LC Light Graphite Y X
N1 Champagne Gold Y X
QG Inky Blue Y X X
R1 Radiant Red Y X X X
R9 Ruby Red Y X X
UD Clear White N X X X X X
V9 Pewter Grey Y X X X X X
2X = Multitone: 1S + V9 X X X
3X = Multitone: R1 + V9 X X X
5X = Multitone: R1 + 8Y X X
AW = Multitone: 6C + V9 X X X X
JQ = Multitone: 4Y + V9 X X X
MI = Multitone: L1 + V9 X X X X
QC = Multitone: 1C + C7 X X
UX = Multitone: R9 + V9 X X
UY = Multitone: K2 + V9 X X X X X
UZ = Multitone: K2 + 8Y X X X X X
VE = Multitone: R9 + 8Y X X
VH = Multitone: 3N + 8Y X X X X
VN = Multitone: 3N + V9 X X X X X
VQ = Multitone: G7 + V9 X X X X X
VT = Multitone: L4 + V9 X X X
VU = Multitone: 7Y + 8Y X X X
YC = Multitone: EB + V9 X X X X X
YD = Multitone: UD + V9 X X X X
YF = Multitone: UD + 8Y X X X X
YL = Multitone: 6C + V9 X X X
ZQ = Multitone: EB + 8Y X X X X



2009-08

KIA: Sportage

VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

Code Color Description Effect 

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

1K Black Y X X X
1L Vert Jade Y X X X X
3P Volcanic Red Y X X X X
3Y Soft Gold Y X
5E Ever Green Y X
5K Piston Grey Y X X X
6B Purplish Blue Y X X
6D Smoky Brown Y X X X X
8Q Pewter Beige Y X
8T N1.0 Black Y X X
8Y, YR Stone Beige Y X
9L Natural Olive Y X X X X
9S Machine Silver Y X X X
B6 Oil Blue Y X
C5 Diamond Silver Y X
E2 Hike Green Y X X X
EB Ebony Black N X X X
HR So Red N X X X
K2 Indigo Blue Y X
K6 Smart Blue Y X X X X X X
OK Shiny Gold Y X
OL Teal Green Y X
R5 Pepper Red Y X
S4 Greyish Silver Y X X X X X X
S6 Satin Silver Y X X X X
UD Clear White N X X X X X X
V9 Pewter Grey Y X
VR Solid Red N X
WD Casa White N X X X
Y3 Greenish Gold Y X X X X
UY = Multitone: K2 + V9 X
UZ = Multitone: K2 + 8Y X
YC = Multitone: EB + V9 X
YD = Multitone: UD + V9 X
YF = Multitone: UD + 8Y X
YG = Multitone: R5 + 8Y X
YL = Multitone: C5 + V9 X
YM = Multitone: R5 + V9 X
YU = Multitone: VR + V9 X
YX = Multitone: 5E + V9 X
YZ = Multitone: 8Y + V9 X
ZN = Multitone: 5E + 8Y X
ZQ = Multitone: EB + 8Y X
ZR = Multitone: VR + 8Y X



2009-09

RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE

MODELYEAR MODEL  

1L VERT JADE EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
3P VOLCANIC RED EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
6D SMOKY BROWN EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
9L NATURAL OLIVE EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
9P BLACK CHERRY EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
K6 SMART BLUE EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
S4 GREYISH SILVER EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
S6 SATIN SILVER EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
UD CLEAR WHITE 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT
Y3 GREENISH GOLD EFFECT 2006-2007 SPORTAGE 9T DARK GREY EFFECT

RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE

MODELYEAR MODEL  

1K BLACK EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D BLACK
3A KOMPASS BLUE EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D KOMPASS BLUE
5K PISTON GREY EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D PISTON GREY
8Q PEWTER BEIGE EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D PEWTER BEIGE
9S MACHINE SILVER EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D MACHINE SILVER
A8 ABYSS BLUE EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D ABYSSE BLUE
B6 OIL BLUE EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D OIL BLUE
E2 HIKE GREEN EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D HIKE GREEN
HR SO RED 2007-2009 CEE'D SO RED
K6 SMART BLUE EFFECT 2007 SPORTAGE SMART BLUE
O4 MARS RED EFFECT 2007-2009 CEE'D MARS RED
S4 GREYISH SILVER EFFECT 2007 SPORTAGE GREYISH SILVER
WD CASA WHITE 2007-2009 CEE'D CASA WHITE


